
Montini H.S.  - 5/7/2021
Meet Program - Friday

Event  101   Girls 4x800 Meter Relay
FinishLynx #: 21

Waterfall Start

(Hip # & Chest #, last athlete only)

Combined with Boys 4x800

 Team  RelayLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

11:20.00Montini Catholic   1  
1) #187 Katie Gertsen So 2) #189 Izzy Juda Jr 3) #190 Audrey Kekstadt Jr 4) #191 Heather Sledzinski Sr

11:42.00Nazareth Academy   2  
1) #210 Madeline Bent Jr 2) #221 Hannah McCarthy Fr 3) #224 Neeve Olson Fr 4) #227 Natalie Rozmus Jr

11:50.00DePaul   3  
12:20.72IC Catholic   4  

1) #147 Liz Closterides So 2) #148 Hayden James So 3) #154 Megan Van Koughnet Fr4) #155 Caroline White So

12:39.30Resurrection   5  
1) #305 Rita Chandler So 2) #315 Rachel Lally Jr 3) #317 Nora McGovern So 4) #320 Grace Sonderman Jr

14:20.00Regina   6  
1) #284 Margaret Boysen So 2) #288 Maureen Holihan Fr 3) #293 Ella Lynch So 4) #296 Erin Martens Jr

   7  
   8  
   9  
   10  
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Montini H.S.  - 5/7/2021
Meet Program - Friday

Event  102   Boys 4x800 Meter Relay
FinishLynx #: 22

Waterfall Start

(Hip # & Chest #, last athlete only)

Combined with Girls 4x800

 Team  RelayLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

   1  
   2  
   3  
   4  
   5  
   6  

9:00.00DePaul   7  
   8  
   9  
   10  
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Montini H.S.  - 5/7/2021
Meet Program - Friday

Event  103   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay
FinishLynx #: 15

(Hip #, last athlete only)

 Team  RelayLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

1:03.40Resurrection   1  
1) #306 Hannah DeCicco Jr 2) #308 Kiera Figueroa Jr 3) #310 Jill Hemphill Fr 4) #311 Maeve Hogan So

55.56St. Laurence   2  
1) #322 Eve Carr Jr 2) #323 Aaliyah Carter Jr 3) #324 Vanessa Casimiro So 4) #328 Sara Holubecki Fr

5) #329 Maya Kelly Fr 6) #332 Brooklyn Ramaglia So

54.44Providence Catholic   3  
1) #252 Kendall Dickason Fr 2) #254 Faith Gade Fr 3) #255 Steed Kate Sr 4) #262 Teresa Topolski Sr

55.47Regina   4  
1) #282 Haneefa Adam So 2) #285 Sara Byrne Fr 3) #299 Tamia Quach So 4) #301 Kendall Williams So

56.89IC Catholic   5  
1) #146 Frankie Chaidez Sr 2) #149 Alia Johnson Sr 3) #150 Faith Laluya Jr 4) #153 Ciara Stephens Sr

1:11.00Nazareth Academy   6  
1) #212 Elizabeth Corral So 2) #217 Nathaly Galvaz Sr 3) #219 Caroline Langs So 4) #222 Devonny Munoz Fr
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Montini H.S.  - 5/7/2021
Meet Program - Friday

Event  104   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay
FinishLynx #: 16

(Hip #, last athlete only)

 Team  RelayLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

49.55Providence Catholic   1  
1) #266 Joe Baumhardt So 2) #267 George Beeson So 3) #270 Alex Gibson Fr 4) #271 Jude Horak So

5) #277 Matt Seguin Jr 6) #278 Sean Seguin Jr

48.00DePaul   2  
45.00Nazareth Academy   3  

1) #235 Kaleb Miller So 2) #242 Peter Roll Jr 3) #244 Justin Taylor So 4) #245 Tommy Taylor Fr

45.90Marmion   4  
1) #168 James Boerman So 2) #169 Jackson Burroughs Jr 3) #179 Anthony Kuceba Jr 4) #182 John Murray Fr

5) #183 Dane Pardridge Jr

48.22IC Catholic   5  
1) #159 Elijah Eason Fr 2) #160 Jason Hall Jr 3) #162 Antonio Richardson Jr 4) #164 AJ. Walsh So

NTSt. Laurence   6  
1) #336 Joey Barnett Fr 2) #338 Joey Buttang Fr 3) #339 Devin Chadwell Fr 4) #346 Lawrence Taylor So
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Montini H.S.  - 5/7/2021
Meet Program - Friday

Event  105   Girls 3200 Meter Run
FinishLynx #: 11

Waterfall Start

(Hip # & Chest #)

Combined with Boys 3200

YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Resurrection 11:43.40Veronica Dworak  So   1 307
Providence C 13:42.00Emma Kulpinski  Fr   2 257
Providence C 16:40.00Emily Amann  Fr   3 247
Resurrection NTEmma Gallagher  So   4 309

  5  
  6  
  7  
  8  
  9  
  10  
  11  
  12  
  13  
  14  
  15  
  16  
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Montini H.S.  - 5/7/2021
Meet Program - Friday

Event  106   Boys 3200 Meter Run
FinishLynx #: 12

Waterfall Start

(Hip # & Chest #)

Combined with Girls 3200

YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

  1  
  2  
  3  
  4  

DePaul 10:10.00Mac Kittrell  So   5 129
Montini Catholic 11:05.00Mick Flannery  Jr   6 194
IC Catholic 12:28.45Finn Barney  Sr   7 157

  8  
  9  
  10  
  11  
  12  
  13  
  14  
  15  
  16  
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Montini H.S.  - 5/7/2021
Meet Program - Friday

Event  107   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles
FinishLynx #: 13

(Hip #)

YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

IC Catholic NTMae Bigane  Fr   1 145
Nazareth Academy 23.40Julienne Custodio  Fr   2 213
Resurrection 20.90Mary Stachula  So   3 321
Providence C 19.80Clare O'Connor  Jr   4 259
Providence C 19.99Faith Gade  Fr   5 254
Resurrection 22.01Emma Kantor  So   6 312
St. Laurence NTEve Carr  Jr   7 322

  8  
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Montini H.S.  - 5/7/2021
Meet Program - Friday

Event  108   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles
FinishLynx #: 14

(Hip #)

YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

  1  
St. Laurence NTTristan Gonzales  Jr   2 341
Providence C 17.89Ryan Ondracek  Jr   3 274
Marmion 17.40Ryan Grychowski  Jr   4 178
Marmion 17.50Danny Chung  Jr   5 171
Providence C 18.30Dylan McDonnell  Fr   6 272
St. Laurence NTVincent Enoch  Fr   7 340

  8  
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Montini H.S.  - 5/7/2021
Meet Program - Friday

Event  109   Girls 100 Meter Dash
FinishLynx #: 1

(Hip #)

YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  3   Timed Finals

Providence C 14.33Clare O'Connor  Jr   1 259
St. Laurence 14.18Maya Kelly  Fr   2 329
Nazareth Academy 13.40Isabella Brunke  Jr   3 211
IC Catholic 13.22Alia Johnson  Sr   4 149
Providence C 13.33Teresa Topolski  Sr   5 262
St. Laurence 14.17Brooklyn Ramaglia  So   6 332
Regina 14.31Sara Byrne  Fr   7 285
Montini Catholic 14.40London Thomas  Jr   8 192

Section   2 of  3   Timed Finals

DePaul 16.01Jane Baffa  Fr   1 101
Resurrection 15.49Nina Boyd  Fr   2 304
St. Laurence 14.75Sara Holubecki  Fr   3 328
Regina 14.40Tamia Quach  So   4 299
Resurrection 14.51Jill Hemphill  Fr   5 310
Nazareth Academy 14.80Erin Howard  Jr   6 218
DePaul 15.60McKenzie Kelly  Fr   7 103
Resurrection 17.30Bailey Kapel  So   8 313

Section   3 of  3   Timed Finals

  1  
IC Catholic NTCiara Stephens  Sr   2 153
Providence C NTEmily P Pintoy  Fr   3 261
Resurrection 17.31Mia Schayer  So   4 319
Providence C NTAlex Beltran  Fr   5 251
Resurrection NTMaeve Borders  So   6 303
Providence C NTGrace Lovejoy  Fr   7 258

  8  
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Montini H.S.  - 5/7/2021
Meet Program - Friday

Event  110   Boys 100 Meter Dash
FinishLynx #: 2

(Hip #)

YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  3   Timed Finals

IC Catholic 12.02Antonio Richardson  Jr   1 162
Nazareth Academy 11.50Justin Taylor  So   2 244
St. Laurence 11.42Dell rio Johnson  Jr   3 343
Marmion 11.20Dane Pardridge  Jr   4 183
St. Laurence 11.31Matt Ochua  Jr   5 344
Nazareth Academy 11.50Kaleb Miller  So   6 235
Providence C 11.96Logan Schultz  Jr   7 276
Marmion 12.10Drew Grabacki  Sr   8 176

Section   2 of  3   Timed Finals

Nazareth Academy NTJohn Crandall  Fr   1 230
DePaul 12.50Matthew Dace  Jr   2 122
Marmion 12.30John Murray  Fr   3 182
Marmion 12.20Anthony Kuceba  Jr   4 179
DePaul 12.30Cole Ceravolo  Jr   5 119
Marmion 12.40Josh Lim  So   6 181
Providence C 12.58George Beeson  So   7 267
Montini Catholic NTMatthew Paulino  Fr   8 203

Section   3 of  3   Timed Finals

Montini Catholic NTJonthan Goff  So   1 195
IC Catholic NTJason Hall  Jr   2 160
Nazareth Academy NTTommy Taylor  Fr   3 245
Nazareth Academy NTRyan Lewis  Fr   4 234
Montini Catholic NTJacob Velazquez  So   5 206
Montini Catholic NTPatrick O'Connor  Sr   6 202
Montini Catholic NTSam Hemmersmeier  Fr   7 197

  8  
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Montini H.S.  - 5/7/2021
Meet Program - Friday

Event  111   Girls 800 Meter Run
FinishLynx #: 7

Waterfall Start

(Hip # & Chest #)

YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

Resurrection 2:33.20Veronica Dworak  So   1 307
Nazareth Academy 2:45.00Hannah McCarthy  Fr   2 221
IC Catholic 2:47.32Hayden James  So   3 148
St. Laurence 2:52.19Jadie Chavez  Fr   4 325
Nazareth Academy 2:54.00Mia Baumel  So   5 209
Resurrection 2:58.30Grace Sonderman  Jr   6 320
Providence C 3:03.00Meghan Whitten  Jr   7 263
Providence C 3:05.00Brooke Bell  So   8 250
DePaul 3:11.00Gabriella Stevenson  Jr   9 108
Regina 3:15.00Margaret Boysen  So   10 284

  11  
  12  

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

Regina 3:23.00Ella Lynch  So   1 293
DePaul 3:23.00Lulia Tekeste  Jr   2 109
IC Catholic NTMegan Van Koughnet  Fr   3 154
Montini Catholic NTMarin Ferris  Fr   4 186

  5  
  6  
  7  
  8  
  9  
  10  
  11  
  12  
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Montini H.S.  - 5/7/2021
Meet Program - Friday

Event  112   Boys 800 Meter Run
FinishLynx #: 8

Waterfall Start

(Hip # & Chest #)

YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

DePaul 2:00.00Charlie Richardson  So   1 139
Montini Catholic 2:03.10Tommy May  Jr   2 199
DePaul 2:05.00Ethan Castette  Jr   3 118
Marmion 2:06.00Niraj Abraham  Jr   4 165
Marmion 2:06.10Mitch Gratz  So   5 177
Montini Catholic 2:09.84Lupe Herrmann  Jr   6 198
St. Laurence 2:19.00Tristan Gonzales  Jr   7 341
St. Laurence 2:21.00Roh Bhattal  So   8 337
Providence C 2:22.80Zander Staub  So   9 281
Nazareth Academy 2:36.00John Mowrer  So   10 236
IC Catholic NTJohnny Velasquez  Fr   11 163

  12  

 Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  4:35 PM  5/6/2021  Page 12

2021 Montini Catholic T&F Invite



Montini H.S.  - 5/7/2021
Meet Program - Friday

Event  113   Girls 4x200 Meter Relay
FinishLynx #: 17

(Hip #, last athlete only)

 Team  RelayLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

   1  
2:00.97IC Catholic   2  

1) #145 Mae Bigane Fr 2) #150 Faith Laluya Jr 3) #152 Meg Sebastian Fr 4) #153 Ciara Stephens Sr

1:57.83Providence Catholic   3  
1) #253 Olivia Fitgzibbon Fr 2) #254 Faith Gade Fr 3) #256 Julia Kucala So 4) #260 Natalie Papes So

2:00.19St. Laurence   4  
1) #323 Aaliyah Carter Jr 2) #324 Vanessa Casimiro So 3) #326 Sorcha Driessen So 4) #329 Maya Kelly Fr

5) #332 Brooklyn Ramaglia So 6) #333 Christel Rodriguez Fr

2:08.50Regina   5  
1) #283 Francesca Allocco So 2) #286 Riley Costello Fr 3) #288 Maureen Holihan Fr 4) #296 Erin Martens Jr

   6  
Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

   1  
NTDePaul   2  

2:08.90Resurrection   3  
1) #304 Nina Boyd Fr 2) #306 Hannah DeCicco Jr 3) #311 Maeve Hogan So 4) #314 Olivia Komosa Fr

2:29.00Nazareth Academy   4  
1) #208 Paige Barnes Sr 2) #212 Elizabeth Corral So 3) #213 Julienne Custodio Fr 4) #229 Sydney Santiago So

   5  
   6  
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Montini H.S.  - 5/7/2021
Meet Program - Friday

Event  114   Boys 4x200 Meter Relay
FinishLynx #: 18

(Hip #, last athlete only)

 Team  RelayLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

NTSt. Laurence   1  
1) #336 Joey Barnett Fr 2) #338 Joey Buttang Fr

1:39.00DePaul   2  
1:35.90Montini Catholic   3  

1) #195 Jonthan Goff So 2) #196 Luke Hemmersmeier So 3) #202 Patrick O'Connor Sr 4) #205 Josh Ugorji Fr

1:38.20Marmion   4  
1) #168 James Boerman So 2) #169 Jackson Burroughs Jr 3) #179 Anthony Kuceba Jr 4) #182 John Murray Fr

5) #183 Dane Pardridge Jr

1:41.60Providence Catholic   5  
1) #266 Joe Baumhardt So 2) #267 George Beeson So 3) #271 Jude Horak So 4) #272 Dylan McDonnell Fr

5) #277 Matt Seguin Jr 6) #278 Sean Seguin Jr

   6  
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Montini H.S.  - 5/7/2021
Meet Program - Friday

Event  115   Girls 400 Meter Run
FinishLynx #: 5

(Hip #)

YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  3   Timed Finals

St. Laurence 1:08.16Vanessa Casimiro  So   1 324
Regina 1:06.97Kendall Williams  So   2 301
Providence C 1:03.11Teresa Topolski  Sr   3 262
IC Catholic 1:06.63Frankie Chaidez  Sr   4 146
Regina 1:08.00Anna Greifelt  Sr   5 287
Montini Catholic 1:09.50Katie Gertsen  So   6 187

Section   2 of  3   Timed Finals

Resurrection 1:20.11Emma Kantor  So   1 312
DePaul 1:15.00Erin Mannion  Fr   2 104
DePaul 1:13.00Vivienne Ward  So   3 111
St. Laurence 1:13.28Christel Rodriguez  Fr   4 333
Resurrection 1:18.21Mia Maier  So   5 316
Nazareth Academy 1:21.00Stella Anderson  Fr   6 207

Section   3 of  3   Timed Finals

  1  
Providence C NTSteed Kate  Sr   2 255
IC Catholic 1:29.64Kelsey Wojtalewicz  So   3 156
Nazareth Academy 1:33.00Itzel Martin  So   4 220

  5  
  6  
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Montini H.S.  - 5/7/2021
Meet Program - Friday

Event  116   Boys 400 Meter Run
FinishLynx #: 6

(Hip #)

YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

IC Catholic 59.19AJ. Walsh  So   1 164
DePaul 59.00Ford Pape  Jr   2 137
St. Laurence 57.43Josh Zepada  Jr   3 348
St. Laurence 57.90Devin Chadwell  Fr   4 339
DePaul 59.00Charlie Reynaert  Fr   5 138
Providence C 59.90Nick Stafford  Jr   6 280

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

Montini Catholic NTEric Melendez  So   1 201
IC Catholic 1:08.55Johnny Velasquez  Fr   2 163
Providence C 59.92Ryan Ondracek  Jr   3 274
Nazareth Academy 1:07.00Juan Flores  So   4 231
Montini Catholic NTKenny Sledzinski  Fr   5 204

  6  
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Montini H.S.  - 5/7/2021
Meet Program - Friday

Event  117   Girls 1600 Meter Run
FinishLynx #: 9

Waterfall Start

(Hip # & Chest #)

YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Resurrection 5:39.10Veronica Dworak  So   1 307
Montini Catholic 6:00.00Heather Sledzinski  Sr   2 191
DePaul 6:03.00Gabi Walker  Fr   3 110
Montini Catholic 6:08.00Audrey Kekstadt  Jr   4 190
DePaul 6:11.00Madeline Fleming  So   5 102
Providence C 6:28.00Emma Kulpinski  Fr   6 257
Providence C 6:45.00Meghan Whitten  Jr   7 263
IC Catholic 6:49.02Liz Closterides  So   8 147
Resurrection 7:13.10Mary Stachula  So   9 321
IC Catholic 7:20.17Caroline White  So   10 155
Regina 7:50.00Kinsey McGuire  So   11 297
Regina 7:50.00Mary Mahony  Fr   12 294

  13  
  14  
  15  
  16  
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Montini H.S.  - 5/7/2021
Meet Program - Friday

Event  118   Boys 1600 Meter Run
FinishLynx #: 10

Waterfall Start

(Hip # & Chest #)

YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Montini Catholic 4:50.00Nick Fisch  Sr   1 193
DePaul 4:55.00Will Beebe  So   2 114
DePaul 4:59.00Trenton Norberg  Sr   3 135
Marmion 5:00.00John Schokora  Jr   4 184
St. Laurence 5:04.00Allen Potter  So   5 345
St. Laurence 5:23.37Isacc Guzman  Fr   6 342
Providence C 5:44.10Zander Staub  So   7 281
IC Catholic 5:48.02Finn Barney  Sr   8 157
Marmion 6:00.00Ryan Bennett  Sr   9 167

  10  
  11  
  12  
  13  
  14  
  15  
  16  
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Montini H.S.  - 5/7/2021
Meet Program - Friday

Event  119   Girls 200 Meter Dash
FinishLynx #: 3

(Hip #)

YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  3   Timed Finals

St. Laurence 29.26Aaliyah Carter  Jr   1 323
Nazareth Academy 28.50Isabella Brunke  Jr   2 211
Providence C 27.77Teresa Topolski  Sr   3 262
IC Catholic 27.94Alia Johnson  Sr   4 149
Providence C 29.22Kendall Dickason  Fr   5 252
Nazareth Academy 29.70Erin Howard  Jr   6 218

Section   2 of  3   Timed Finals

DePaul 32.00Jane Baffa  Fr   1 101
Regina 30.50Sara Byrne  Fr   2 285
Regina 29.70Tamia Quach  So   3 299
St. Laurence 30.29Sara Holubecki  Fr   4 328
DePaul 31.00McKenzie Kelly  Fr   5 103

  6  
Section   3 of  3   Timed Finals

  1  
IC Catholic NTMeg Sebastian  Fr   2 152
Resurrection 33.00Nora McGovern  So   3 317
Resurrection 33.20Rita Chandler  So   4 305

  5  
  6  
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Montini H.S.  - 5/7/2021
Meet Program - Friday

Event  120   Boys 200 Meter Dash
FinishLynx #: 4

(Hip #)

YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  3   Timed Finals

Marmion 24.10James Boerman  So   1 168
St. Laurence 23.33Adrian Williams  Jr   2 347
Marmion 22.50Jackson Burroughs  Jr   3 169
Montini Catholic 23.10Luke Hemmersmeier  So   4 196
St. Laurence 23.99Vincent Enoch  Fr   5 340
DePaul 24.20Matt Russette  So   6 141

Section   2 of  3   Timed Finals

Providence C 25.80Dylan McDonnell  Fr   1 272
IC Catholic 24.47Antonio Richardson  Jr   2 162
DePaul 24.30Mateo Miranda  Fr   3 133
Montini Catholic 24.40Josh Ugorji  Fr   4 205
Nazareth Academy 25.34Justin Taylor  So   5 244

  6  
Section   3 of  3   Timed Finals

  1  
IC Catholic 29.84Elijah Eason  Fr   2 159
Nazareth Academy 27.00John Crandall  Fr   3 230
Providence C 27.40Mike Sestak  Fr   4 279

  5  
  6  
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Montini H.S.  - 5/7/2021
Meet Program - Friday

Event  121   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay
FinishLynx #: 19

(Hip # & Chest #, last athlete only)

 Team  RelayLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

   1  
4:47.70Resurrection   2  

1) #304 Nina Boyd Fr 2) #311 Maeve Hogan So 3) #314 Olivia Komosa Fr 4) #315 Rachel Lally Jr

4:32.11IC Catholic   3  
1) #146 Frankie Chaidez Sr 2) #148 Hayden James So 3) #151 Carly Manchester Jr 4) #154 Megan Van Koughnet Fr

4:38.22Providence Catholic   4  
1) #253 Olivia Fitgzibbon Fr 2) #254 Faith Gade Fr 3) #255 Steed Kate Sr 4) #256 Julia Kucala So

4:54.00DePaul   5  
   6  

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

   1  
5:23.00Nazareth Academy   2  

1) #209 Mia Baumel So 2) #210 Madeline Bent Jr 3) #224 Neeve Olson Fr 4) #227 Natalie Rozmus Jr

4:58.41St. Laurence   3  
1) #322 Eve Carr Jr 2) #325 Jadie Chavez Fr 3) #326 Sorcha Driessen So 4) #333 Christel Rodriguez Fr

5:00.00Regina   4  
1) #283 Francesca Allocco So 2) #287 Anna Greifelt Sr 3) #296 Erin Martens Jr 4) #301 Kendall Williams So

   5  
   6  
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Montini H.S.  - 5/7/2021
Meet Program - Friday

Event  122   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay
FinishLynx #: 20

(Hip # & Chest #, last athlete only)

 Team  RelayLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

NTSt. Laurence   1  
1) #339 Devin Chadwell Fr

3:55.00DePaul   2  
3:42.20Montini Catholic   3  

1) #195 Jonthan Goff So 2) #196 Luke Hemmersmeier So 3) #199 Tommy May Jr 4) #202 Patrick O'Connor Sr

3:47.40Marmion   4  
1) #165 Niraj Abraham Jr 2) #171 Danny Chung Jr 3) #175 Joe Fuchser Sr 4) #176 Drew Grabacki Sr

5) #177 Mitch Gratz So

3:55.20Providence Catholic   5  
1) #266 Joe Baumhardt So 2) #269 Jason DiGiovanni Jr 3) #271 Jude Horak So 4) #272 Dylan McDonnell Fr

5) #277 Matt Seguin Jr 6) #278 Sean Seguin Jr

NTNazareth Academy   6  
1) #241 Adrian Perez So
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Montini H.S.  - 5/7/2021
Meet Program - Friday

Event  123   Girls Long Jump
FieldLynx #: 23

Cafeteria Style, 4 jumps total, no finals

YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

DePaul 12-10.00McKenzie Kelly  Fr   1 103
IC Catholic NDMae Bigane  Fr   2 145
IC Catholic 14-06.75Alia Johnson  Sr   3 149
Nazareth Academy 14-03.25Isabella Brunke  Jr   4 211
Nazareth Academy 11-08.50Julienne Custodio  Fr   5 213
Providence C 13-05.00Grace Andrews  Fr   6 248
Providence C 13-02.00Olivia Fitgzibbon  Fr   7 253
Regina 15-05.00Haneefa Adam  So   8 282
Regina 14-04.00Kendall Williams  So   9 301
Resurrection 13-03.00Olivia Komosa  Fr   10 314
St. Laurence 14-06.00Sara Holubecki  Fr   11 328
St. Laurence 14-06.00Kayln Smith  Fr   12 334

  13  
  14  
  15  
  16  

 Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  4:35 PM  5/6/2021  Page 23

2021 Montini Catholic T&F Invite



Montini H.S.  - 5/7/2021
Meet Program - Friday

Event  124   Boys Long Jump
FieldLynx #: 24

Cafeteria Style, 4 jumps total, no finals

YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

DePaul 14-10.00Christian Lanz  Fr   1 132
IC Catholic 14-00.00Elijah Eason  Fr   2 159
Marmion 18-09.00Ernesto Carlton  Jr   3 170
Marmion 19-02.00Kent Waller  Sr   4 185
Montini Catholic NDLuke Hemmersmeier  So   5 196
Providence C 16-05.00Alex Gibson  Fr   6 270
St. Laurence 16-07.00Joey Barnett  Fr   7 336
St. Laurence NDUnknown Athlete   8 2
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Montini H.S.  - 5/7/2021
Meet Program - Friday

Event  125   Girls Triple Jump
FieldLynx #: 25

Cafeteria Style, 4 jumps total, no finals

YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

IC Catholic NDMae Bigane  Fr   1 145
Montini Catholic 30-08.00Katie Gertsen  So   2 187
Nazareth Academy 27-02.75Madeline Bent  Jr   3 210
Nazareth Academy 25-10.00Neeve Olson  Fr   4 224
Providence C 27-07.00Grace Andrews  Fr   5 248
Providence C 30-06.00Olivia Fitgzibbon  Fr   6 253
Resurrection 29-02.00Grace Sonderman  Jr   7 320
St. Laurence 25-10.00Itzel Godines  Fr   8 327
St. Laurence 28-03.00Kayln Smith  Fr   9 334
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Montini H.S.  - 5/7/2021
Meet Program - Friday

Event  126   Boys Triple Jump
FieldLynx #: 26

Cafeteria Style, 4 jumps total, no finals

YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

IC Catholic NDQuinn Colbert  So   1 158
IC Catholic NDJason Hall  Jr   2 160
Marmion 38-03.00Ben Fleming  So   3 174
Marmion 36-08.00Kent Waller  Sr   4 185
Providence C 35-10.00Jason DiGiovanni  Jr   5 269
Providence C 32-03.00Mike Sestak  Fr   6 279
St. Laurence NDVincent Enoch  Fr   7 340
St. Laurence NDUnknown Athlete   8 2
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Montini H.S.  - 5/7/2021
Meet Program - Friday

Event  127   Girls Shot Put
FieldLynx #: 27

4 throws total, no finals

Girls First, then Boys

YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

DePaul NDTeresa Ortiz  Fr   1 106
Montini Catholic NDZaria Jones  So   2 188
Regina 18-03.00Marie Marento  So   3 295
Regina 20-01.00Kinsey McGuire  So   4 297
Resurrection 22-02.00Anna Ricciardi  Jr   5 318
Resurrection 23-01.00Fiona Borders  So   6 302
St. Laurence 26-01.00Ashley Perez  Jr   7 331
St. Laurence 26-01.00Alexis Lopez  Jr   8 330
Nazareth Academy 26-02.25Emma Murphy  So   9 223
Providence C 26-07.00Meara Barry  So   10 249
Providence C 34-02.00Gabby Yaccino  Sr   11 264
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Montini H.S.  - 5/7/2021
Meet Program - Friday

Event  128   Boys Shot Put
FieldLynx #: 28

4 throws total, no finals

Girls First, then Boys

YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

DePaul 26-02.75Aidan Buino  Fr   1 115
Nazareth Academy 33-00.25Matthew Harris  So   2 232
DePaul 33-01.25Jonathan Ortiz  So   3 136
Providence C 37-06.00Dan Mezger  Fr   4 273
Marmion 37-11.00Jerred Durian  Jr   5 173
Providence C 38-11.00Dan David  Jr   6 268
Montini Catholic 42-04.00Jack McWhinney  Jr   7 200
Marmion 43-06.00Bryce Langkan  Jr   8 180
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Montini H.S.  - 5/7/2021
Meet Program - Friday

Event  129   Girls Discus Throw
FieldLynx #: 29

4 throws total, no finals

Boys First, then Girls

YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Montini Catholic NDZaria Jones  So   1 188
DePaul NDTeresa Ortiz  Fr   2 106
Regina 40-05Marie Marento  So   3 295
Regina 45-00Kinsey McGuire  So   4 297
Nazareth Academy 47-04Marieclaire Popernik  So   5 225
Nazareth Academy 48-05.25Emma Murphy  So   6 223
Resurrection 50-04Fiona Borders  So   7 302
Resurrection 54-05Anna Ricciardi  Jr   8 318
Providence C 63-02Meara Barry  So   9 249
St. Laurence 78-00Alexis Lopez  Jr   10 330
St. Laurence 85-00Mary Walsh  Jr   11 335
Providence C 115-01Gabby Yaccino  Sr   12 264
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Montini H.S.  - 5/7/2021
Meet Program - Friday

Event  130   Boys Discus Throw
FieldLynx #: 30

4 throws total, no finals

Boys First, then Girls

YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

DePaul 50-06.50Jonathan Ortiz  So   1 136
DePaul 55-01.25Aidan Buino  Fr   2 115
Providence C 90-05Tony Aguire  Fr   3 265
Marmion 116-00Bryce Langkan  Jr   4 180
Providence C 121-00Jimmy Redmond  Sr   5 275
Montini Catholic 135-05Jack McWhinney  Jr   6 200
Marmion 157-02Danny Coxworth  Sr   7 172
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Montini H.S.  - 5/7/2021
Meet Program - Friday

Event  131   Girls High Jump
FieldLynx #: 31

Starting Height:

YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

IC Catholic NHFaith Laluya  Jr   1 150
Nazareth Academy NHSydney Santiago  So   2 229
IC Catholic NHLiz Closterides  So   3 147
Resurrection 4-02.00Nina Boyd  Fr   4 304
St. Laurence 4-02.00Eve Carr  Jr   5 322
St. Laurence 4-02.00Sorcha Driessen  So   6 326
Nazareth Academy 4-02.00Gianna Russo  Fr   7 228
Regina 4-04.00Sara Byrne  Fr   8 285
Resurrection 4-06.00Olivia Komosa  Fr   9 314
Providence C 4-08.00Kendall Dickason  Fr   10 252
Regina 4-08.00Haneefa Adam  So   11 282
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Montini H.S.  - 5/7/2021
Meet Program - Friday

Event  132   Boys High Jump
FieldLynx #: 32

Starting Height:

YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

IC Catholic NHAidan Johnson  Fr   1 161
IC Catholic NHAJ. Walsh  So   2 164
Providence C 5-02.00Joe Baumhardt  So   3 266
Marmion 5-04.00Ben Fleming  So   4 174
Providence C 5-04.00Jason DiGiovanni  Jr   5 269
St. Laurence 5-04.00Matt Ochua  Jr   6 344
Marmion 5-04.00Jonah Augustyn  Fr   7 166
St. Laurence 5-04.00Joey Barnett  Fr   8 336
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